© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard	 P0103_AHB • 1/21/2025
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
1
Built Into Tomorrow
Benefits
•	 High reliability: Realization of MTTF = 36,000 hours at
85°C and 100 V
•	 Large displacement type

Frequency
(kHz)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)
Generated
Force
(N)
Displacement
(µm)
at Maximum
Voltage of
150 VDC
Type Weight
(g)
AHB550C801ND0LF 6.4 12 10.0 800 55 ±8 Female Thread 50
AHB700C801ND0LF 8.2 8 5.0 800 70 ±15 Female Thread 56
AHB800C801ND0LF 9.3 8 5.0 800 80 ±15 Female Thread 56
AHB101C801ND0LF 11.0 8 5.0 800 103 ±15 Female Thread 61
AHB550C801FD0LF 6.4 12 10.0 800 55 ±8 Flange 54
AHB700C801FD0LF 8.2 8 5.0 800 70 ±15 Flange 60
AHB800C801FD0LF 9.3 8 5.0 800 80 ±15 Flange 60
AHB101C801FD0LF 11.0 8 5.0 800 103 ±15 Flange 65
AHB500C451WD1-A0LF 3.3 22 10.0 450 52 ±8 Without Flange 8
AHB800C451WD1-A0LF 5.1 16 5.0 450 80 ±15 Without Flange 10
AHB550C801WD1-A0LF 6.4 18 10.0 800 55 ±8 Without Flange 16
AHB700C801WD1-A0LF 8.2 10 5.0 800 70 ±15 Without Flange 22
AHB800C801WD1-A0LF 9.3 10 5.0 800 80 ±15 Without Flange 22
AHB101C801WD1-A0LF 11.0 9 5.0 800 103 ±15 Without Flange 27
AHB550C172WD1-A0LF 12.0 20 2.0 1,700 52 ±8 Without Flange 26
AHB550C302WD1-A0LF 26.0 18 2.0 3,000 52 ±8 Without Flange 55
AHB700C302WD1-A0LF 32.0 12 2.0 3,000 68 ±15 Without Flange 76
AHB101C302WD1-A0LF 44.0 9 1.0 3,000 95 ±15 Without Flange 91
AHB101C362WD1-A0LF 54.0 9 1.0 3,600 95 ±15 Without Flange 113
AHB151C362WD1-A0LF 85.0 7 0.5 3,600 140 ±18 Without Flange 154
Custom Design Parts
Customized parts are available on request. Please contact KEMET.
Below guidelines can be used as reference regarding generated displacement and generated force.
Item Characteristics